
6 FT. HIGH DOUBLE-SIDED WOOD BY BUILDER

6 FT. HIGH SINGLE WYTHE BRICK BY DEVELOPER

8 FT. HIGH SINGLE WYTHE BRICK BY DEVELOPER

F E N C I N G   L E G E N D

MASONRY REQUIRED ON SECOND
STORY; REFERENCE RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS

DRIVEWAY LOCATION

5 FT. WIDE BUILDER SIDEWALK

RIGHT OF WAY

FINAL PLAT
RECORDED PLAT

PRELIMINARY PLAT

3 FT. WIDE EVERGREEN SHRUB
PLANTING BUFFER, REF. RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS FOR
SPECIES SELECTION

45° CORNER CLIP FENCE,
REF. DESIGN GUIDELINE EXHIBIT D7,
"CORNER LOT FENCE REQUIREMENT -
OPEN TUBE STEEL"

DRIVEWAY LOCATION VERIFIED BY ENGINEER

5 FT. HIGH TUBE STEEL BY DEVELOPER

5 FT. HIGH TUBE STEEL BY BUILDER

2

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

12

13

14

15

16

17

1819

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0

1

2

2+63

6+50

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0
1

2

3

4

5

6
6+

35

0

1

2

3

3+
69

0

1

2

3

3+75

0

1

2

2+51

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

6+25

PC PT

PC

C1

C2

PT

PC

PI

PC

PT

PC

PT

PT

PC

PT

PC

PT

PC

PC

PT

PC

PT

PC

PT

C
3

C4

C 5

C6

C

7

C

8

C

9

C 1
0

C11

C12

C
13

C

14

15
9.2

0

15
9.4

0

159.63

15
9.6

4

16
0.3

2

16
2.0

0

15
9.

16

15
9.1

6

15
9.4

8

159.70

16
0.2

3160.25

16
0.0

7

16
0.4

1

15
9.9

0 16
0.1

0
16

0.0
9

15
8.

93

15
8.9

2

15
9.1

7

15
9.1

7

15
8.

56

15
8.

86

15
8.7

7

15
8.

58

159.17

15
9.4

3

15
9.7

3
15

9.
73

15
9.1

8

159.63

159.76

15
9.4

1

15
9.5

2 15
9.5

2

15
8.8

2

15
9.

22

159.35

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

E

A

B

D

F

C

A

1

1

1

2

A18

157.4

157.5 157.6 157.4 157.1

157.3 157
.1156.7157

.2

156
.8 156.8

156.6

156.8

156.8

156.6

156
.8

156.8

156.8

156.8

156.8

156.7

156.7

156.0156.7 156.5156.1

156.3

156.6

156.8

156
.9

156.8

156.8

156
.7156

.8

156
.5

156
.7

155.9

156.0
156

.2

156.0

155.6
155

.1

156.7

156
.4

156.5

157.0

156.9 156.8

157
.1

156.8156.7

157
.0157.1

156.8

157.4

157.2 157.7

157.3

157
.7

157.5

157
.8

157.8

157.8

155.0

155
.1

154
.7

154
.6154

.8

154.6

153
.1

153
.5

152
.6

153
.3

153
.4

152
.5

154.0154
.1

153.6

155
.5

154
.9

154
.9

155
.0

155
.1

155
.2

G158.28

TC158.78

157
.5

157.8

135.3
133.8

132.2

133.0

TC134.26

G133.72

135.3
133.8

132.2

133.0

TC134.26

G133.72

P

P

P

P

B

P

P

B

G158.46

TC159.05

159.2

G158.30

TC158.84

TC159.14

G158.17G158.26TC159.21

159.09

G158.34

TC158.88

G158.74TC159.20158.8

TC159.34

G159.06TC159.55TC159.73

G159.12

TC159.59

TC159.39

G158.92

TC159.22

G158.73G158.63

TC159.08TC158.86

G158.40G158
.28

TC158.83

G158.14

TC159.06G158.21

TC159.09

159.00

G158.30

TC158.87TC158.91

G158.42

G158.58TC159
.08

TC159.26

G158.77

G158.94

TC159.38

TC159.61
G159.10

G159.20

TC159.61

TC159
.49G158.99

G158.87

TC159.33

G158.73

TC159
.20

G158.57

TC159.09

G158.42

TC158.92

G158.26

TC158.78

TC158
.70G158.14

G158.01

TC159
.03

G158.10

TC159.06 159
.16

TC158.79G158.33

TC159.01

G158.56

G158
.75

TC159.20

TC159.37G158
.91

TC159.54G159.05

TC159
.13

159.08

159.17

15
9.0

158
.3

158.8

159.3

158
.8

159.9

159.5

160.8

159
.9

159.9

160
.1

158.9

159.0

159.6 159.4 159.0 160.3 160.0

159.8 160.8

160.3

159.1

156
.30

10
0' 

R.
O.

W
.

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA

PAPA
PA PA

PAPA

PAPA PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PAPAPA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PAPA

PA PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA
PAPA

PA

PA PA PA PA

PAPA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PAPA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA PA PA

PA PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA PA

PA

4" DEEP

10" DEEP
1' DEEP

4" DEEP
10" DEEP

3FT 6IN 3FT 6IN

1FT

1FT

1FT

PA PA

PA PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

A14

A15

A12

A13

A10

A9

A11

1

1

1

2

2

2

C1

0

1

2

0

1

2

0

1

2

2+90.68

P

P

P

P

14
9

2+80

0

1

2

0

1

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13
+5

0

PT
PC

PT

PC

C1

C2

C3

ONLY ONL
Y

ONLY

ONL
Y

ONLY

ONLY ONLY

ONLY

ONL
Y

ONL
Y

6+
00

7+
00

8+
00

9+
00

10
+0

0

PC

C1

C2

PT
PC

PT

PC

C3

PEE
K R

OAD

SHIMMERING FIELDS DRIVE 

CO
CO

ON
 W

AY
 

CO
CO

ON
 W

AY
 

PAINTED LADY DRIVE

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

165164

163

162

161

160

159

158

157

156

155

154

153152

152

153

154

152153

154

155155

154

153

152

151

150

FG 165.50 FG 165.50

FG 165.73 FG 165.73

FG 164.79

FG 164.55 FG 164.55 FG 163.31

FG 163.31

FG 165.41 FG 165.41

FG 165.41FG 165.41

164

163
162

161

165

165

164 163

ONLY

ONLY

34+00

35+00

B

A

59+
00

60+
00

61+00

59+
00

60+
00

61+00

0+00 1+00

2+00 2+50

59+
00

60+
00

61+00

2+5
0

0+00

1+00

2+0
0

0+00 1+00

2+00 2+50

0+00

1+00

2+00

2+5
0

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

GB

G
B

GB

P

ONL
Y

X=2,988,075.82

Y=13,904,661.34

X=2,988,050.69Y=13,904,778.68

CITRUS GROVE COURT

(50' R.O.W.)

2.96 Ac.

LS

PROPERTY LINE

IN
SI

DE
LO

T
RE

SE
RV

E

10
"

HIDDEN COLUMN

13
"

2"

3"

PIER CAP

TYPICAL COLUMN

SINGLE WYTHE BRICK FENCE

2

3

4

5

9
0
'

8
8
'

9
2
'

9
2
'

92'

8
7
'

8
4
'

1

2

3

4

5

49

50

51

W
A

TER
 H

Y
S
S
O

P LA
N

E

WHITE PEACOCK DRIVE

FROGFRUIT COURTA
N

TIQ
U

E LA
C

E W
A

Y

TURKEY TANGLE COURT
1
1
1
'

1
2

3
4

5

123456

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1516
17

18

19
20 21

22

23

24

25

2627282930
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

52

53

8
'

174'

117'

7
7
'

1
4
1
'

94'

8
9
'

3' FR
O

M
 R

O
W

/PL, TY
P.

PO
CKET PRA

IRIE DRIVE

51'
51'

51'
54'

75'

6
2
'

7
0
'

68'
58'

5
7
'

5
6
'

56'
56'

5
5
'

7
2
'

132'

4
5
'

LOWLANDS LANE

W
H

ITE M
A

N
G

RO
V

E D
RIV

E

TROPICAL
BUCKEYE

DRIVEPRICKLY CATERPILLAR COURT

W
A

TER
 H

Y
S
S
O

P LA
N

E

WHITE PEACOCK DRIVE

FROGFRUIT COURTA
N

TIQ
U

E LA
C

E W
A

Y

TURKEY TANGLE COURT

PO
CKET PRA

IRIE DRIVE

CO
UR

T

17 (55')

Date

© 2023 SWA

P R A I R I E L A N D S E C T I O N                           F E N C E   L A Y O U T

N

01/26/2023

SINGLE WYTHE BRICK FENCE ENLARGED DIAGRAM

BRIDGELAND CREEK PARKWAY

GRAND PARKWAY

PEEK ROAD

NORTH BRIDGELAND LAKE PARKWAY

KEY MAP

17

note:  quantities provided on this
sheet are approximate for use in
takeoff purposes only. refer to
fence construction details for
precise fence layout in relation
to stake lot corners and r.o.w.


